. STATE GAMES OF
meijer = MICHIGAN

Meijer State Games of Michigan
Field Hockey Schedule

Friday, June 21t

6:30pm — 7:30pm: Player check in at Fifth Third Ballpark

7:30pm: Opening Ceremony

Saturday, June 22"9(all at Forest Hills Central HS):

8:00am: Team arrival and setup

8:30am: Coaches & umpires meeting

8:00am — 4:00pm: Concessions stand available

4:30pm: Medals awarded

Game Schedule:

Time

9:00

9:45

10:30

11:15

12:00

12:45

1:30

2:15

3:00

3:45

Visitors Bench Home Bench

PCEP Forest Hills
Pinckney Gabriel Richard
Marian PCEP

Pinckney Forest Hills

Gabriel Richard Marian
PCEP Pinckney

Gabriel Richard Forest Hills

Marian Pinckney
PCEP Gabriel Richard
Marian Forest Hills



