

Meijer State Games of Michigan

Field Hockey Schedule

Friday, June 21st:

- 6:30pm 7:30pm: Player check in at Fifth Third Ballpark
- 7:30pm: Opening Ceremony

Saturday, June 22nd (all at Forest Hills Central HS):

- 8:00am: Team arrival and setup
- 8:30am: Coaches & umpires meeting
- 8:00am 4:00pm: Concessions stand available
- 4:30pm: Medals awarded

Game Schedule:

	Visitors Bench	Home Bench
9:00	PCEP	Forest Hills
9:45	Pinckney	Gabriel Richard
10:30	Marian	PCEP
11:15	Pinckney	Forest Hills
12:00	Gabriel Richard	Marian
12:45	PCEP	Pinckney
1:30	Gabriel Richard	Forest Hills
2:15	Marian	Pinckney
3:00	PCEP	Gabriel Richard
3:45	Marian	Forest Hills
	9:45 10:30 11:15 12:00 12:45 1:30 2:15 3:00	Visitors Bench 9:00 PCEP 9:45 Pinckney 10:30 Marian 11:15 Pinckney 12:00 Gabriel Richard 12:45 PCEP 1:30 Gabriel Richard 2:15 Marian 3:00 PCEP 3:45 Marian